	Official Results
	

	Weekday Windfall draw no.
	4437

	Draw Date: Monday, 2 September 2024





  Drawn Numbers
	Winning Numbers
	
	32
	24
	44
	37
	35
	15

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Supplementary Numbers
	
	22
	13
	
	
	
	

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Dividends
	
	Dividend*
	Total Winners
	Total Prizes Payable

	
	
	
	

	Division 1
	$0.00
	0
	$0.00

	Division 2
	$20,157.40
	7
	$141,101.80

	Division 3
	$1,390.90
	157
	$218,371.30

	Division 4
	$64.90
	9,575
	$621,417.50

	Division 5
	$36.70
	24,102
	$884,543.40

	Division 6
	$26.80
	55,707
	$1,492,947.60

	
	
	
	

	
	
	89,548
	$3,358,381.60

	*Double Dividends 2-6 shown here


 
Division 1:   $1,000,000.00 Guaranteed for up to 6 Winners
	

	






